Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification /  SYST-26NEEC741
Date:
28-Aug-2021
Product Category:
Linear Regulators
PCN Type:
Document Change

0.15W 125C T
A
–  100 C/W=
T
A
110C=
 2021 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006578A-page 11
MIC5318
5.0 PACKAGING INFORMATION
5.1 Package Marking Information
TABLE 5-1: MARKING CODES
Part Number Marking Code Output Voltage
MIC5318-1.5YMT 15D 1.5V
MIC5318-1.8YMT 18D 1.8V
MIC5318-2.5YMT 25D 2.5V
MIC5318-2.8YMT 28D 2.8V
MIC5318-3.3YMT 33D 3.3V
MIC5318YMT DAA Adjustable
MIC5318-1.5YD5 QD15 1.5V
MIC5318-1.8YD5 QD15 1.8V
MIC5318-2.5YD5 QD25 2.5V
MIC5318-2.8YD5 QD28 2.8V
MIC5318-3.3YD5 QD33 3.3V
MIC5318YD5 QDAA Adjustable
5-Lead TSOT-23* Example
XXXX
NNN

• Converted Micrel document MIC5318 to Micro-
chip data sheet template DS20006578A.
• Minor grammatical text changes throughout.
MIC5318
DS20006578A-page 20  2021 Microchip Technology Inc.
NOTES:
 2021 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20006578A-page 21
MIC5318
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, contact your local Microchip representative or sales office.
Examples:
a) MIC5318YMT-TR: MIC5318, Adjustable Output
Voltage, 6-Lead UDFN,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5,000/Reel
b) MIC5318-1.8YMT-TR: MIC5318, 1.8V Output
Voltage, 6-Lead UDFN,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5,000/Reel
c) MIC5318-3.3YMT-TR: MIC5318, 3.3V Output
Voltage, 6-Lead UDFN,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 5,000/Reel
d) MIC5318YD5-TR: MIC5318, Adjustable Output
Voltage, 5-Lead TSOT-23,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 3,000/Reel
e) MIC5318-1.5YD5-TR: MIC5318, 1.5V Output
Voltage, 5-Lead TSOT-23,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 3,000/Reel
f) MIC5318-2.5YD5-TR: MIC5318, 2.5V Output
Voltage, 5-Lead TSOT-23,
–40°C to +125°C Temp.
Range, 3,000/Reel
Device: MIC5318: High Performance 300 mA µCap Ultra Low